National Disability Insurance Pricing (July 2019)

Below is a summary of the National Disability Insurance Scheme (NDIS) fee schedule as at July 1,

2019. For Terms & Conditions, see next page.

For details on rates for Allied Health and other care and professional services not listed below, as

well as Private Care fee schedules, please contact us:

Ph: 1800 251 537 or Email: helpathome@montefiore.org.au

Assistance with Self-Care Activities (Level 1)

(Minimum shift 2 hours)

Morning weekdays

$52.85 per hour

Evening weekdays

$58.31 per hour

Active Night weekdays

$59.80 per hour

Saturday (day/night)

$72.69 per hour

Sunday (day/night)

$94.50 per hour

Public Holidays (day/ night)

$118.34 per hour

Assistance with Self-Care Activities (Level 2)

(Minimum shift 2 hours)

Morning weekdays

$57.15 per hour

Evening weekdays

$63.06 per hour

Night weekdays

$64.24 per hour

Saturday (day/ night)

$78.63 per hour

Sunday (day/ night)

$102.23 per hour

Public Holidays (day/ night)

$127.97 per hour

Assistance with Self-Care Activities (Level 3)

(Minimum shift 2 hours)

Morning weekdays

$60.04 per hour

Evening weekdays

$66.23 per hour

Night weekdays

$67.47 per hour

Saturday (day/night)

$82.58 per hour

Sunday (day/night)

$107.37 per hour

Public Holidays (day/night)

$134.42 per hour

P: 1800 251537
E: helpathome@montefiore.org.au
W: montefiore.org.au
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Cleaning & Household Tasks (Minimum shift 2 hours)

‘ Weekdays (business hours)

‘ $49.16 per hour

Support Coordination

Level 1: Support Connection

$60.16 per hour

Level 2: Coordination of Supports

$98.06 per hour

Level 3: Specialist Support Coordination

$186.58 per hour

Terms & Conditions

e Cancellation fees may apply — please see your Service Agreement or ask your Care Coordinator

for full Terms & Conditions.

e Use of a care staff member’s car to transport a client will be charged at $1.00 per km plus applicable
tolls and parking fees. The client must pay for toll charges and/or parking fees on the day they are

incurred. Care staff are unable to advance payment.

P: 1800 251537
E: helpathome@montefiore.org.au
W: montefiore.org.au
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